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Sources: Esri, HERE, DeLorme, Intermap, increment P Corp., GEBCO, USGS, FAO, NPS, NRCAN, GeoBase, IGN, Kadaster NL, Ordnance Survey, Esri Japan, METI, Esri China (Hong Kong), swisstopo, MapmyIndia, © OpenStreetMap
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Fire History
Ranger District

2018-07-17
2018-07-19
2018-07-20

2018-07-21
2018-07-22
2018-07-23

2018-07-24
2018-07-25
2018-07-26

2018-07-27
2018-07-28
2018-07-29
2018-07-30

Date Growth Ac Total Ac
2018-07-17 292                292              
2018-07-19 356                648              
2018-07-20 2,302             2,950          
2018-07-21 1,844             4,794          
2018-07-22 1,094             5,888          
2018-07-23 1,054             6,942          
2018-07-24 548                7,490          
2018-07-25 386                7,876          
2018-07-26 232                8,108          
2018-07-27 296                8,404          
2018-07-28 266                8,670          
2018-07-29 12                  8,682          
2018-07-30 6                    8,688          


